DownLED LED Recessed Downlight
(Downlight Replacement)
Product Description
The Q-RAY™ DownLED is developed to replace conventional lighting
systems (Fixtures + Ballast + Bulb). It saves energy and conserves the
environment by reducing carbon footprint. It operates on 115 VAC line
voltage and adopts an easy ‘plug-and-play’ model, which makes it a
perfect choice for those who opt for aesthetics and functionality.

correct at the time of publication, specifications may change without prior notice.
* Depending on the dimmer used.
Ordering Information
Part Number
QDL05-USW-27G24E Q-RAY™ DownLED 5”, 2700K CCT, GU24, 50lpw
QDL05-USW-30G24E Q-RAY™ DownLED 5”, 3000K CCT, GU24, 50lpw
QDL06-USW-27G24E Q-RAY™ DownLED 6”, 2700K CCT, GU24, 54lpw
QDL06-USW-30G24E Q-RAY™ DownLED 6”, 3000K CCT, GU24, 54lpw
Digital Lighting Inc - 6” LED Downlight Luminaire
with Frosted RIM (QDL06-USW-30G24E)
Luminaire Lumen Output - 750 lm
Lamp Operating at 120 VAC And 14.0W CCT - 3000K Nominal